
West Valley Symphony effective 5/31/16

2016-2017 REHEARSALS-CONCERTS

Tuesdays 7:00-9:30 p.m. Rehearsal Thursdays 7:00-9:30 p.m. Saturdays 10:00-12:30 p.m.

Tuesday, November 15, 2016 Thursday, November 17, 2016 Saturday, November 19, 2016

Tuesday, December 13, 2016 Thursday, December 15, 2016 Saturday, December 17, 2016

Tuesday, January 10, 2017 Thursday, January 12, 2015 Saturday, January 14, 2017

EXTRA REHEARSAL FOR FEBRUARY (Bartok  rehearsal):   Thurs., February 2, 2017 

Tuesday, February 7, 2017 Thursday, February 9, 2017 Saturday, February 11, 2017

Tuesday, March 7, 2017 Thursday, March 9, 2017 Saturday, March 11, 2017

Saturday, March 18, 2017 ASU West runout concert Saturday, March 18, 2017 4:00-5:00 p.m.

Sundays Sound Check 1:00 p.m./Concert 3:00 p.m.  - Refreshments provided at Break

Valley Vista Performing Arts Center, 15550 N Parkview Place, Surprise 85374

Sunday, November 20, 2016

Sunday, December 18, 2016

Sunday, January 15, 2017

Sunday, February 12, 2017

Sunday March 12, 2017

ASU West - La Sala Ballroom - 4701 W Thunderbird Rd, Glendale AZ 85306

Sound Check 4:00-5:00 p.m. /Concert 7:00 p.m. Saturday, March 18, 2017


